
LCSC Fitness Center Master Calendar: Academic Year 20-21 

Fall/Spring Semester Schedule: 

Regular Semester Hours: 
Monday – Thursday:   5:45am – 10:00pm 

Friday:    5:45am – 8:00pm  

Saturday:    9:00am – 1:00pm  

Sunday:    12:00pm – 4:00pm 

November 30th – Fall Semester Finals Week (tentative plan—subject to change):   
Monday – Friday:  6:00am – 9:00am / 11:00am – 1:00pm / 4:00pm – 7:00pm  

Saturday – Sunday:  CLOSED 

 

April 5th, 2021– Spring Semester Finals Week: TBD 

Break Schedule: 

Thanksgiving Break (Saturday, Nov. 21 – Sunday, Nov. 29, 2020): 
Monday – Wednesday:  11:00am – 1:00pm 

Thursday –Sunday:  CLOSED 

Christmas Break (Saturday, Dec. 19, 2020 – Sunday, Jan 17, 2021): 
Monday – Friday:   11:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday – Sunday:  CLOSED 

Spring Break (Saturday, March 27 – Sunday, April 4, 2021): 
Monday – Friday:   11:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday – Sunday:  CLOSED 

Fitness Center Cleaning/World Series Break (Saturday, May 15 – Sunday, June 6, 2021): 
Monday – Friday:   11:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday – Sunday:  CLOSED 

 

Summer Break (Monday, June 7 – Sunday, August 22. 2021): 
Monday – Friday:  6:00am – 9:00am / 11:00am – 1:00pm / 4:00pm – 7:00pm  

Saturday – Sunday:  CLOSED 

Dates the Fitness Center will be CLOSED: 

Labor Day:    Monday, September 7, 2020 

Thanksgiving Weekend:  Thursday, November 26 – Sunday, November 29, 2020 

Christmas Eve-New Year’s Day:  Tuesday, December 24, 2020 – Friday, January 1, 2021 

MLK Civil Rights Day:   Monday, January 18, 2021 

Presidents’ Day:   Monday, February 15, 2021 

Memorial Day:    Monday, May 31, 2021 


